01-08-2025 20:32:45Product datasheet
Newelfin- www.newelfin.com
pag. 1
Datasheet
010BA9SLG400
Yellow multi-chip led lamp, BA9S, 400 V AC-DC, steady light
Features
Range BA9S steady light led lamps
components 400V AC-DC
Code 010BA9SLG400
Description Yellow multi-chip led lamp, BA9S, 400 V AC-DC, steady light
Colour Giallo
Weight - gr 2.0
Customs Tariff 8539520000
GTIN 8052878000547
Datasheet
Approvals CE
Compliance with standards IEC-EN62471
Compliance to EMC standards EN55015, EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3, EN61547
Lighting type LED bulb
Bulb base Ba9S bayonet (IEC-EN60061-1)
Signalling type Steady
Operating temperatures -25° ÷ +70°C
Available models (ratings +/- 20%) AC/DC 6V-7mA, 12V-8mA, 24V-7.5mA, 36V-7.5mA,
Available models (ratings +/- 20%) AC/DC 48V-5.5mA, 130V-3.2mA, 240V-2.5mA, 400V-1mA
Operating voltage tolerance Vn +10% / -20%
Electrical life 50.000h
Warranty period 18 months
01-08-2025 20:32:45Product datasheet
Newelfin- www.newelfin.com
pag. 2
Technical drawings